CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
28/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022
31/01/2022

Nr. Doc.

311351
311520
501786
506021
169543
172899
174025
311439
311456
169543
172899
174025

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CRED TEV
CRED TEV
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TEV
ENVIO TEV

DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
DOC/TED ELETRONICO
SALDO FINAL

GOVCONTA CAIXA

392600004

0392/006/00000084-3

JAGVA CAM VEREADORES CONSIGNACOE

de: 31/01/2022

Valor (R$)

104.891,82C
31,35C
28.324,60D
195,62D
1.336,25D
811,80D
7.689,95D
16.544,40D
82,95D
10,45D
10,45D
10,45D

até: 31/01/2022

Saldo (R$)
0,00
104.891,82C
104.923,17C
76.598,57C
76.402,95C
75.066,70C
74.254,90C
66.564,95C
50.020,55C
49.937,60C
49.927,15C
49.916,70C
49.906,25C
49.906,25C
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